
1 / Majed

Report  of study plans

1

2019 First

Faculty of Business Studies Business Administration

Masters Master of Business Administration

36

12

B716A
B716B
B839

BB831
BB835

B859

B863
BB841

BB844
BB845

Management: Perspectives and practice 1
Management: Perspectives and practice 2

Making a Difference : The management initiat

Corporate Finance
The Dynamics of Strategy

Financial Strategy : Valuation , governance  an

The Human resources Professional
Managing Financial risk 

Marketing in the 21st century 
Strategic Human Resource Management

Mandatory Specialization Requirements

Elective Specialization Requirements

1
1
1

1
1

1

1
1

1
1

8
8
8

4
8

8

8
4

4
4

48

B716A
BB835
BB831
B716B
B716B

BB835
BB831
BB835
BB835
BB831
BB835
B863

Academic year: Semester:

College: Section:

Grade: Specialization:
The number of 

Type of requir

Type of requir

Hours:

Hours:

Course Description

Course Description

Course:

Course:

No. of Part

No. of Part

Credit hour

Credit hour

Equivalents

Equivalents

Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Concurrent

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Requirement T

Requirement T

-

And

And

-

-

And

And

-

And

And

-

-

Relation

Relation


