

Report of study plans

Academic year 2019 Semester: First

College: Faculty of Business Studies Section: Business Administration

Grade: Masters Specialization: Master of Business Administration

The number of 48

Type of requir Mandatory Specialization Requirements Hours: 36

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents Prerequisite	Requirement '	Relation
B716A	Management: Perspectives and practice 1	1	8			
B716B	Management: Perspectives and practice 2	1	8	B716A	Previous	-
B839	Taking a Difference: The management initiat	1	8	BB835	Previous	And
				BB831	Previous	And
BB831	Corporate Finance	1	4	B716B	Previous	-
BB835	The Dynamics of Strategy	1	8	B716B	Concurrent	-

Elective Specialization Requirements Hours: 12

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisit	Requirement '	Relation
B859	inancial Strategy: Valuation, governance an	1	8		BB835	Previous	And
	_			,	BB831	Previous	And
B863	The Human resources Professional	1	8		BB835	Previous	-
BB841	Managing Financial risk	1	4		BB835	Previous	And
	_			,	BB831	Previous	And
BB844	Marketing in the 21st century	1	4		BB835	Previous	-
BB845	Strategic Human Resource Management	1	4		B863	Previous	-